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P11ntllet Spotts News Feb. 27, 1984 

LS EASTERN IlliNOIS UNIVERSITY, .Charleston, ll 619_20 
DAVID KIDWELL, Sports Information Director 

OFFICE: (217) 581-2920 HOME: (217) 345-4166 

EASTERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY SPRING SPORTS SCHEDULE 

Thurs.-Sat., March 1-3 
Fri.-Sat., March 2-3 
Sat. , March 3 

Sat.-Sun., March 3-4 
Mon. , March 5 

Wed. , March 7 
Fri.-Sat., March 8-10 

Fri.-Sun., March 9-11 
Sat., March 10 

Tues., March 13 
Fri., March 16 
Fri.-Sat., March 16-17 
Sat., March 17 

Sun., March 18 

Tues., March 20 
Thurs. , March 22 

Thurs.-Sat., March 22-24 

Fri. , March 23 
Fri.-Sat., March 23-24 

Sat., March 24 

Sun. , March 25 
Mon. , March 26 

Tues . , March 2 7 

Wed., March 28 

Fri. , March 30 
Fri.-Sat., March 30-31 

Mon., April 2 
Tues. , April 3 

Men's Swimming at Midwest Swimming Championship (Chicago) 
Men's Track at AMCU-8 Championship (Macomb) 
Men's Basketball hosts Southwest Missouri (7:30) 
Women's Basketball at STU-Carbondale 
Women's Track hosts Last Chance Meet (Noon) 
EIU hosts JC Regional Basketball Tournament (TBA) 
Men's Basketball hosts Northern Iowa (7:30) 
Women's Basketball hosts Illinois State (5:15) 
Women's Basketball hosts Indiana State (7:30) 
Men's & Women's Track at NCAA Indoor Championship (Syracuse, NY) 
Wrestling at NCAA Championship (East Rutherford, NJ) 
Men's Basketball at AMCU-8 Tournament (Springfield, MO) 
Men's Tennis hosts Western Illinois, Missouri-St. Louis (9 a.m.) 
Men's Track hosts EIU HS Boys Invitational (10 a.m.) 
EIU hosts IHSA Class A Boys Basketball Super-Sectional (7:30) 
Men's Tennis hosts Carlton College (3:00) 
Women's Tennis at Bradley, Drake, St. Ambrose 
Men's Tennis hosts Bradley (9:00) 
Baseball hosts Evansville (1:00) 
Women's Track at Southeast Missouri Quadrangular 
Baseball hosts Missouri-St. Louis (1:00) 
Softball hosts College of St. Francis (1:00) 
Men's Tennis hosts Rose-Hulman (3:00) 
Baseball at Arkansas 
Men's Tennis at Evansville 
Softball at American Legion National Fastpitch Tournament 

(Bartlesville, OK) 
Baseball at Oral Roberts 
Women's Track at Paper Tiger Invitational (Baton Rouge, LA) 
Men's Track at Florida Relays 
Baseball at Northeastern (OK) State 
Men's Track at Northeast Louisiana. 
Men's Tennis at Samford 
Baseball at Northeastern (OK) State 
Baseball at Arkansas 
Softball at Oklahoma City 
Baseball at Missouri Southern 
Softball at Oklahoma 
Men's Tennis at Florida Atlantic 
Men's Track at Louisiana Teeh 
Baseball at Missouri Southern 
Softball at Central State (OK) 
Baseball at Southwest Missouri 
Softball at STU-Edwardsville Tournament 

Softball hosts Ball State (2:00) 
Baseball hosts IUPU-Indianapolis (1:00) 
Women's Tennis hosts Principia (3:00) 

-more-



.. e 
ADD 1 

Wed., April 4 

Thurs., April 5 

Fri., April 6 
Fri.-Sat., April 6-7 

Sat., April 7 

Sun., April 8 

Sun.-Mon., April 8-9 

Mon., April 9 
Tues., April 10 

Wed., April 11 

Fri. , April 13 
Fri.-Sat., April 13-14 

Sat., April 14 

Sun., April 15 
Tues. , April 17 

Wed., April 18 

Thurs., April 19 
Fri., April 20 

Fri.-Sat., April 20-21 

Sat., April 21 

Tues. , April 24 

Wed. , April 25 
Thurs.-Sat., April 26-28 

Fri., April 27 
Fri.-Sat., April 27-28 

Sat., April 28 

Sun., April 29 

Baseball hosts Indiana State-Evansville (1:00) 
Men's Tennis hosts Butler (3:00) 
Men's Tennis hosts Illinois State (3:00) 
Women's Tennis at Augustana 
Softball hosts Southwest Missouri (2:00) 
Men's & Women's Track at SEmotion Relays (Cape Girardeau) 
Women's Tennis at Northern Illinois Tournament 
Golf at Cougar Invitational (Edwardsville) 
Baseball at Purdue 
Softball at Wichita State 
Baseball hosts Purdue (1:00) 
Softball hosts Illinois-Chicago (2:00) 
Men's Track h~sts Open Decathlon (10:00 & 1:00) 
Golf at Indianapolis Intercollegiate 
Men's Tennis hosts Millikin (3:00) 
Softball hosts STU-Carbondale (2:00) 
Baseball at Illinois 
Men's Tennis at Sangamon State 
Women's Tennis at Indiana State 
Baseball hosts Indiana State (1:00) 
Men's Tennis hosts IUPU-Indianapolis (3:00) 
Women's Tennis at Indiana State 
Softball at Western Illinois 
Women's Tennis hosts Bradley, Southwest Missouri 
Men's Tennis at Principia, Southwest Missouri, UMSL 
Men's Track hosts EIU Relays (10:30) 
Softball at Bradley 
Baseball at STU-Edwardsville 
Women's Track at Dog & Cat Fight (Carbondale) 
Baseball at STU-Edwardsville 
Baseball hosts Millikin (1:00) 
Women's Tennis hosts Illinois State (3:00) 
Softball at Indiana State-Evansville 
Men's Tennis at Western Illinois 
Baseball hosts Illinois State (1:00) 
Men's Tennis at Indiana State 
Softball hosts Indiana University (3:00) 
Softball hosts Northern Iowa (2:00) 
Baseball at Western Illinois 
Men's & Women's Track hosts Pepsi Challenge Meet (3:00 & 10:00) 
Men's Tennis hosts Principia, Augustana, St. francis (3:00 & 9:00) 
Women's Tennis at Western Illinois 
Softball hosts Drake (2:00) 
Baseball at Western Illinois 
Men's Tennis hosts Sangamon State (3:00) 
Baseball at STU-Carbondale 
Softball at STU-Edwardsville 
Golf at Millikin, Quincy, Lincoln Trail CC 
Baseball hosts Illinois (3:00) 
Women's Tennis at Gateway Collegiate Conference Tournament 

(Wichita, KS) Softball at Illinois State 
Men's Tennis hosts AMCU-8 Championship (Time TBA) 
Men's Track at Drake & Purdue Relays 
Women's Track at Drake & Becky Boone Relays 
Baseball at Northern Iowa 
Softball at Indiana State 
Softball hosts DePaul (2:00) 
Baseball at Northern Iowa 



ADD 2 

Mon., April 30 
Mon.-Tues., April 30-May 1 
Tues., Mav 1 
Thurs.-Sat., May 3-5 

Fri.-Sat., May 4-5 

Fri.-Sun., May 4-6 
Fri.-Sat., May ll-12 

Fri.-Sat., May 18-19 

Softball hosts Evansville (2:00) 
Golf hosts AMCU-8 Championship (Mattoon CC) 
Baseball hosts Greenville College (3:00) 
Softball at Gateway Collegiate Conference Tournament 

(Springfield, MO) 
Men's Track at AMCU-8 Championship (Macomb) 
Women's Track at Illinois Intercollegiate (Macomb) 
Baseball at AMCU-8 Championship (Chicago) 
Women's Track at Gateway Collegiate Conference Tournament 

(Des Moines, IA) 
Men's Track at Billy Hayes Invit.ational (Bloomington, IN) 
Women's Track at Tom Black Relays (Bloomington, IN) 

-30-
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